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Location Name Room/Area Email 
Applied Technology Center Anne Anderson C401 aanderson@rhmail.org
Applied Technology Center Laurel George A 105 lgeorge@rhmail.org
Applied Technology Center Michelle Soto A-113 Msoto@rhmail.org
Applied Technology Center Pam Jackson  A office -  bookkeeper pdjackso@rhmail.org
Applied Technology Center Tammy Smith C 404 ATC Tmsmith@rhmail.org
Applied Technology Center Troy Massey c411 tmassey@rhmail.org
Applied Technology Center Wanda Gates Tech Office wgates@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Jenna Smith C-109 jbsmith@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Jennifer Lyle C-115 jlyle@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Katherine Williams B105 kpwilliams@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Katy Holder D130 Belleview kholder@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Kelley Mitchell C 114 kemitchell@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Kim Myers C112 kmyers@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Lauren McDaniel B112 lmcdanie@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Melanie Fain B100 mfain@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Melodie Beck B-110 MBeck@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Monique Kirk C-110 mkirk@rhmail.org
Belleview ES Pat Woloszczuk B103a pwoloszc@rhmail.org
Belleview ES TAMMY GAITHER C-109 TGAITHER@RHMAIL.ORG
Carol School LeAnne Gardner Carroll School lgardner@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS Christy Faulkenberry Front Office cpfaulke@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS Crystal McDaniel Nurse Office csmcdaniel@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS Holly Massey C-06 hmassey@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS Jeff Welton A-16 jwelton@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS Jenny Holle Media Center jholle@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS Rebecca Michael c-01 rmichael@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS Rhonda Smith B-16 RFSmith@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS Sharon Templeton Girls locker room/gym Stemplet@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS Tammy Terry A-01 tterry@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS Tina Parrish Front Office tparrish@rhmail.org
Castle Heights MS William Tonks Front Office wtonks@rhmail.org
Central Child Development Center Anne Keller #3 akeller@rhmail.org
Central Child Development Center Damon Ward admin office dward@rhmail.org
Central Child Development Center Kelly Ard 6 kard@rhmail.org
Central Child Development Center Kelsey Moore 7 Kmoore@rhmail.org
Central Child Development Center Melissa Reeves 9 mreeves@rhmail.org
Central Office Carla Berry x cberry@rhmail.org
Central Office Debra Crenshaw PowerSchool 2nd Floor dcrenshaw@rhmail.org
Central Office DeWilla L. Williams 224 Personnel dlwillia@rhmail.org
Central Office Laurie Macko Cubical A ESE lmacko@rhmail.org
Central Office Mary Van Lieu ESE mvanlieu04@gmail.com
Cherry Park ES Angela Malone C 108 Amalone@rhmail.org
Cherry Park ES Javier Marin A-112 Jmarin@rhmail.org
Cherry Park ES Rachel Kelly Schifferle CPES Tech Office E-102 kschifferle@rhmail.org
Cherry Park ES Rebeca Garcia C112 rgarcia@rhmail.org
Cherry Park ES Stacy Doyle C-106 sdoyle@rhmail.org
Dutchman Creek MS Bobbi B104 bjtucker@rhmail.or
Dutchman Creek MS Bud Cope C127 bcope@rhmail.org
Dutchman Creek MS James Anderson B103 jtanderson@rhmail.org
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Dutchman Creek MS Jan Lee C100 jlee@rhmail.org
Dutchman Creek MS Joe Morehouse E117 jmorehou@rhmail.org
Dutchman Creek MS Kathy Van Gelder A 118 kvangeld@rhmail.org
Dutchman Creek MS Kayla Calloway DCMS C107 kcalloway@rhmail.org
Dutchman Creek MS Lydia Maloney B 107 lmaloney@rhmail.org
Dutchman Creek MS Mariana J Silva Gascon c101 msilvagascon@rhmail.org
Dutchman Creek MS Shannon Knowles B-106 sknowles@rhmail.org
Dutchman Creek MS Victoria Brewer C131 Vbrewer@rhmail.org 
Ebenezer ES B Rinehart 808 Brinehar@rhmail.org
Ebenezer ES Elisa McFadden 105 EMcFadden@rhmail.org
Ebenezer ES Jen Kosa 231 jkosa@rhmail.org
Ebenezer ES Lauren Williams 207 Lzwilliams@rhmail.org
Ebenezer ES Lindsey Jones 112 lcjones@rhmail.org
Ebenezer ES Lynn Hayes Vintage 117 lhayes@rhmail.org
Ebenezer ES Pattie Starnes PE Room pstarnes@rhmail.org
Ebenezer ES Scott Morrison 405 smorrison@rhmail.org
Ebenezer ES Stacy Gumphrey 404 gump@rhmail.org
Ebenezer ES Tammy Potter 106 tpotter@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES Christina Nassy Art room Cnassy@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES Christine Rasmusson E 120 crasmusson@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES David Zazzara AV Room off of Media Center dzazzara@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES Kristi G McGuirt E-127 Kmcguirt@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES Leah Brevard d-115 lbrevard@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES Marco Vaughan B110 mvaughan@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES Melanie Burnette D109 Mburnett@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES Melissa Higdon Music Room mhigdon@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES Sheri Bruce D116 sbruce@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES Tanner Slagle Ebinport C-114 tslagle@rhmail.org
Ebinport ES Zulmarie Allison C117 zallison@rhmail.org
Finley Road ES Alison Tracy-McHenry C113 atracymchenry@rhmail.org
Finley Road ES Erin Baker Guidance office ebbaker@rhmail.org
Finley Road ES Linda C Crute Finley Road A 103 lcrute@rhmail.org
Finley Road ES Melissa Cady D-128 mcady@rhmail.org
Finley Road ES Robert H Brimmer D132 hbrimmer@rhmail.org
Finley Road ES Terri Westphal Music Room - A 106 twestpha@rhmail.org
Flexible Learning Center Don Gillman Adult Education Office dgillman@rhmail.org
Flexible Learning Center Felicia Robinson C15 frobinson@rhmail.org
Flexible Learning Center Jennifer Baughman B97 jbaughman@rhmail.org
Flexible Learning Center Jeremy Hughes C7 Flex jhughes@rhmail.org
Flexible Learning Center Rhonda Devinney Office Technical Support rdevinney@rhmail.org
Independence ES Ashley Gaines D114 againes@rhmail.org
Independence ES Christi Hager G138 Chager@rhmail.org
Independence ES Corrie S Lovell G 134 clovell@rhmail.org
Independence ES Dawn Bradley D117 dbradley1@rhmail.org
Independence ES Gwendolyn Colter A102 - Music Room - IDES gcolter@rhmail.org
Independence ES Jennifer Melton D120 jmelton@rhmail.org
Independence ES Kelly Thomas E-127 Kthomas@rhmail.org
Independence ES Lisa Fuqua G 138 Lfuqua@rhmail.org
Independence ES Nichole Hedgepeth E-127 nhedgepe@rhmail.org
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Independence ES Sarah Rogers D123 Srogers@rhmail.org
India Hook ES Alison Bosdell A112 abosdell@rhmail.org
India Hook ES Allison Odom A119 aodom@rhmail.org
India Hook ES Austin Colquhoun C-103 acolquho@rhmail.org
India Hook ES Carole Cosper C-117 ccosper@rhmail.org
India Hook ES Christina Selle B120 CSelle@rhmail.org
India Hook ES Dora Duer B122 Dduer@rhmail.org
India Hook ES Gina Thomas A-115 Art gmthomas@rhmail.org
India Hook ES Kim merck Front iffice Kmerck@rhmail.org
Lesslie ES Diane English E-113/Art denglish@rhmail.org
Lesslie ES Elexis Hawkins B101 ehawkins94@gmail.com
Lesslie ES Jenny Wiramihardja A-101 jwiramih@rhmail.org
Lesslie ES Kelli Ferment D-106 kferment@rhmail.org
Lesslie ES Kelli Ferment D-106 kferment@rhmail.org
Lesslie ES Lisa Taylor A110 lmtaylor@rhmail.org
Lesslie ES Marie Kelly Old Nurses Office mkelly@rhmail.org
Lesslie ES Susanne Willard Speech C107 Swillard@rhmail.org
Lesslie ES Trey McDAniel gym jmcdanie@rhmail.org
Mt. Gallant ES Alyson Grubaugh F128 Agrubaug@rhmail.orh
Mt. Gallant ES Carly Varnadore F136 cvarnadore@rhmail.org
Mt. Gallant ES Catherine Williams F-132 cbwillia@rhmail.org
Mt. Gallant ES Haley Nash F135 knash@rhmail.org
Mt. Gallant ES Jessica Morrison F137 jmorrison@rhmail.org
Mt. Gallant ES Julie Jackson D115 jtjackso@rhmail.org
Mt. Gallant ES Katherine Galvis A102 kgalvis@rhmail.org
Mt. Gallant ES Kimberly H Winters A106 kimwinters@nc.rr.com
Mt. Gallant ES Rhonda Nichols B109 rnichols@rhmail.org
Mt. Gallant ES Sheleea Lenoard AP Office E Hall sleonard@rhmail.org 
Mt. Holly ES Charmica Harris Cafeteria CLHarris@rhmail.org
Mt. Holly ES Cindy Guyton A112 cnguyton@rhmail.org
Mt. Holly ES Heather Urquhart B-119 Hurquhart@rhmail.org
Mt. Holly ES Joyce Chase D118 jchase@rhmail.org
Mt. Holly ES Leah Mercer C115 lmercer@rhmail.org
Mt. Holly ES Monica Dickson C-114 modickson@rhmail.org
Mt. Holly ES Shakira A Weddington Media center sweddington@rhmail.org
Northside ES Andrea Walker C116 amwalker@rhmail.org
Northside ES Blythe  Morrison B-112 bmorrison@rhmail.org
Northside ES Darlene Knox A 106 dknox@rhmail.org
Northside ES Deborah Scott A104 dscott@rhmail.org
Northside ES Diane Graebner Health Room dgraebner@rhmail.org
Northside ES Elizabeth Rollins

Red Mobile at End of E hall closest 
to construction site erollins@rhmail.org

Northside ES Emily Estridge A103 eestridge@rhmail.org
Northside ES Janelle Chubb B108 jchubb@rhmail.org
Northside ES Jill Williams Media Center jbwillia@rhmail.org
Northside ES Katie Romero A-105 kromero@rhmail.org
Northside ES Laura Adkins gym---multi-purpose room ladkins@rhmail.org
Northside ES Mary Hannah Howie 101 (next to A hall bookroom) MHowie@rhmail.org
Northside ES Matthew Doyle School Counselor Office mdoyle@rhmail.org
Northside ES Nancy Abbott E125 nabbott@rhmail.org
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Northside ES Renee Lamb office rlamb@rhmail.org
Northside ES Sarah Catherine Watts C117 SCWatts@rhmail.org
Northwestern HS Brooke Faris A215 bfaris@rhmail.org
Northwestern HS Denise Ciobanu E 102 dciobanu@rhmail.org
Northwestern HS Grady Baggett E111 gbaggett@rhmail.org
Northwestern HS Johnny Neal B102 jneal@rhmail.org
Northwestern HS Patti Tate E office ptate@rhmail.org
Northwestern HS Rita Akley E201 Rakley@rhmail.org
Oakdale ES Choleia Ray C106 Csmith-ray@thmail.org
Oakdale ES Emily Barfield C104 ODES ebarfield@rhmail.org
Oakdale ES Jonika Hazelett B-112 jhazelett@rhmail.org
Oakdale ES Kathryne Hurley C103 khurley@rhmail.org
Oakdale ES Misty Mancine C105 Mmancine@rhmail.org
Oakdale ES Pamela Broussard C110 Pbroussard@rhmail.org
Oakdale ES Shannon McFate Media Center smcfate@rhmail.org
Oakdale ES Standrick Rhodes B110 srhodes@rhmail.org
Old Pointe ES Amanda Kessaris A100 akessaris@rhmail.org
Old Pointe ES Amanda Sabin B123 asabin@rhmail.org
Old Pointe ES Eirik Shevy A-104 Music eshevy@rhmail.org
Old Pointe ES Jan Elliott Media Center jelliott@rhmail.org
Old Pointe ES Karen Percival B120 Kperciva@rhmail.org
Old Pointe ES LATANYA PORTER C133 LPORTER@RHMAIL.ORG
Old Pointe ES Leslie Gaston C 126 lgaston@rhmail.org
Old Pointe ES Sarah Pfeiffer D-111 Spfeiffer@rhmail.org
Rawlinson Rd. MS Alyson MacAlpine Art B123 AMacAlpine@rhmail.org
Rawlinson Rd. MS Ann Clamp A113 aclamp@rhmail.org
Rawlinson Rd. MS CHUMLEY D104 SCHUMLEY@RHMAIL.ORG
Rawlinson Rd. MS Donna Goodwin B128 Dgoodwin@rhmail.org
Rawlinson Rd. MS Jenn Mummert D105 jmummert@rhmail.org
Rawlinson Rd. MS Kelly Shaw A202 kshaw@rhmail.org
Rawlinson Rd. MS Millie Bell A-212 mibell@rhmail.org
Rawlinson Rd. MS Rebecca Browning Girls PE locker room rbrownin@rhmail.org
Rawlinson Rd. MS Wanda Gates Tech Room wgates@rhmail.org
Richmond Dr. ES Amanda Catherine Stallings E 104 astalling@rhmail.org
Richmond Dr. ES Gidget Rao E103 grao@rhmail.org
Richmond Dr. ES Javier Marin B-209 Jmarin@rhmail.org
Richmond Dr. ES Marty Motz D 121-B mmotz@rhmail.org
Richmond Dr. ES Olivia Rivard D123 mrivard@rhmail.org 
Rock Hill HS Barbara Addison E215 baddison@rhmail.org
Rock Hill HS Chris Chandler A-209 cchandle@rhmail.org
Rock Hill HS Gloria Fiedler A-207 gfiedler@Rhmail.org
Rock Hill HS Kelly Fichtner A213 KFichtner@rhmail.org
Rock Hill HS Lindsay Grant D207 lvgrant@rhmail.org
Rock Hill HS Lisa Tompkins D210 ltompkin@rhmail.org
Rock Hill HS Mark Riggs A218 RHHS mriggs@rhmail.org
Rock Hill HS Stephanie Daniels D103 Sdaniel@rhmail.org
Rock Hill HS tamara e-103 tjacobus@rhmail.org
Rock Hill HS Teri Turner Welcome Center/Reception teturner@rhmail.org
Rock Hill HS Terry B. Rogers A Building Attendance trogers@rhmail.org
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Rosewood ES Alexis Airington C-100 aairington@rhmail.org
Rosewood ES Donna Rabon C 117 Speech Room drabon@rhmail.org
Rosewood ES Kathy Galbreath C 115 kgalbrea@rhmail.org
Rosewood ES Kellie Tucker Office ktucker@rhmail.org
Rosewood ES Kerri Laurita B-101 klaurita@rhmail.org
Rosewood ES Kristin Flak C104 KFlak@rhmail.org
Rosewood ES Staci Saunders C98 ssaunders@rhmail.org
Rosewood ES Taylor Howett C 107 thowett@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Angie Copley Art Room Acopley@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Chante Bailey HEALTH ROOM cmbailey@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Heather Miller Media Center hkmiller@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Hope Matthews B-106 hmatthews@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Jennifer Davis B118 STMS jenniferd@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Julia Millar B 105 Science jmillar@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Lauren Yon Drama Room lyon@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Michael Charles B112 Mcharles@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Mirna Unger C109 munger@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Robert Thomas Tech Office jrthomas@rhmail.org
Saluda Trail MS Ronald Powell C110 RPowell@RHMail.org
South Pointe HS A jones a228 ajones@rhmail.org
South Pointe HS Anna Padgett A210 APadgett@rhmail.org
South Pointe HS Chris Howle A209 cahowle@rhmail.org
South Pointe HS Jill Smith A-207 jsmith@rhmail.org
South Pointe HS LaShell Mooring A-128 LMooring@rhmail.org
South Pointe HS Laura Hall A226 lhall@rhmail.org
South Pointe HS Mary-Anne O'Connell-Pope A131 mpope@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Barbara W Johnson C112 bjohnson@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Hannah West B208 hwest@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Holly Stuart D220 hstuart@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Isabel Sanchez D215 isanchez@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Jessica Baker E226 - Science Lab JBaker@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Kayla Knopf C-110 kknopf@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Kim Le G104 Kle@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Lisa Pecarina G102, Chorus LPecarina@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Patxi Barainca D216 pbarainca@rhmail.com
Sullivan MS Robin Reynolds E121 rreynold@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Ruth Shear Office Area rshear@rhmail.org
Sullivan MS Tim Davis C214  Sullivan Tdavis@rhmIl.org
Sullivan MS Valerie Sims C-209 vsims@rhmail.org
Sunset Park ES David Zazzara C-113 dzazzara@rhmail.org
Sunset Park ES Hannah Costner E123 hcostner@rhmail.org
Sunset Park ES Janet Emerick A104 jemerick@rhmail.org
Sunset Park ES Kimberly Burgess D-120 kburgess@rhmail.org
Sunset Park ES Kristel Wallace F131 Kwallace@rhmail.org
Sunset Park ES Meghan Caldwell A106 MCaldwell@rhmail.org
Sunset Park ES Tara Blackwell A105 tblackwe@rhmail.org
The Children's School at Sylvia Circle Carrie Caines SCES KITCHEN ccaines@rhmail.org
The Children's School at Sylvia Circle MIranda Smith B107 mssmith@rhmail.org
The Children's School at Sylvia Circle Sarai Ogando Acevedo Parent Smart Sogandoacevedo@rhmail.org
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The Children's School at Sylvia Circle Welvin Simpkins A-109 wsimpkin@rhmail.org
The Children's School at Sylvia Circle Yasmin L Throneburg #104 YThroneburg@rhmail.org
York Road ES Angela Constantine Coaches Corner aconstan@rhmail.org
York Road ES Angela Constantine Coaches Corner aconstan@rhmail.org
York Road ES Ashly Cartner YRES B-106 acartner@rhmail.org
York Road ES Ashly Cartner B106 acartner@rhmail.org
York Road ES Leigh Gantt D126 Lgantt@rhmail.org
York Road ES Tomi Kaye Simpson B111 tsimpson@thmail.org
York Road ES Virginia Theriault B101 vtheriault@rhmail.org
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